FP ASSET MANAGEMENT CYPRUS LTD

DataCorporate Name
FP ASSET MANAGEMENT CYPRUS LTD

Home Country

Cyprus
The date of receiving the right to provide cross-
border services
13/02/2017
Financial Instruments
Investment services and activities Ancillary services Data reporting
services
Al A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 D1 D2 D3
FinaC1l X X X X
ncialC2 X X
instr C3 X X
ume C4 X X
nts C5 X X
C6
C7
Ccs8
C9
C10
C11
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